COUNTY OF AMADOR

COUNTY RECORDER'S FEE SCHEDULE
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2022

KIMBERLY L. GRADY
AMADOR COUNTY CLERK/RECORDER
810 COURT STREET
JACKSON, CA 95642
(209) 223-6468

ALL ITEMS WHICH ARE REQUESTED TO BE CONFORMED AND

RETURNED TO THE FILING/RECORDING PARTY MUST BE
ACCOMPANIED BY A SELF-ADDRESSED STAMPED ENVELOPE.

RECORDING FEES

Regular Recording Fee: (Govt. Codes 27361, 27361.4)

1st page (limited t0 8 72 X 11)....ccoiiiiriiiieeeiiiiieeeee e $12.00

Each Additional Page...........cooeuiuiiiiiiiiiiie e 3.00

Surcharge Fee (any page that is larger or smaller

than 8 »2" x 11") - for all pages of document..............cccceeeeiieniieieiiieneenee. 3.00
Combined Documents (each title)...........coovvveeieeiiciiiie e, 12.00
Penalty Print (€aCh page)........coovviiiiiiiiiiiiii e 1.00
Survey Monument Fee (only when there is transfer tax) ..................... 10.00
Affordable Jobs & Housing Act Fee (with no stated exemption)......... 75.00

Notification of Involuntary Lien: (Govt. Code 27297.5 Mailing Fee)

FIrst DefenAant —...oeeeeee e e 6.00
Each Additional Defendant...........ccoveeeeeo e 2.00
(At a different mailing address)

Documents Requiring Additional Indexing: (Govt. Code 27361)

Each Reference INdexed..........oiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeee e 1.00
Documents Requiring Indexing of More Than 10 Names

(each group of 10 names or fractional portion thereof

after 1st group of 10 names) Govt. Code 27361.8...........cccovevvevernnnne 1.00

Documentary Transfer Tax: (Revenue & Taxation 11911)......$ .55 per $500.00




Filing Papers not to be Recorded: (Gvt.Codes 27380 & 27361.4)............ 5.00

Notice of Prelien: (Per Lot Number/Parcel Number).................... 55.00

Financing Statements: Commercial Code 9403 - 9047;

FIliNGS =1 OF 2 PAGES. . euttuuuiiiaii ettt a e e e e e e eeeeeaeenes 10.00

FiliNgS -3 PAJES OF MOIE....uuviiiiiiiiieeeeeeee e e eeeeeeee et e e e e e e e e e e eaeeees 20.00
All other authorized reCcords. ... 5.00
Affordable Jobs & Housing Act Fee (with no stated exemption)......... 75.00

Filing of Maps: Govt. Codes 27372, 27361.4

TS B = Vo = T 10.00

Each Additional Page.............oouvuiiiiiiiiiiiiicee e 5.00

(Subdivision, Parcel, Records of Survey and Assessment District)

Affordable Jobs & Housing Act Fee (with no stated exemption)......... 75.00
COPY FEES

Official Record Copy Fees: (Gowt. Code 27366)

1] B = o = TS 2.00
Each additional page of the same document.............cccoeeeviiiiiiiiececeennnnnn. 1.00
Certificate or Certificates under Seal-Govt. 27364.............cevvvviiiieeeiennn. 4.00
Conformed Copies (will be returned immediately if a

self-addressed stamped envelope is enclosed)..........ccccevvvvvvviiiiennennn. No Fee

Vital Statistics: Births, Deaths and Marriages (H & S 10605)

Birth Certificates; Certified COPY......cccevvviiviieeieeiiireee e 29.00
Death Certificates; Certified COPY.....coouvvveeiiieiiiiiiiieeeeeie e 24.00
Marriage Certificates; Certified COPY......uceeeiiiiiieeeiiiiieeeieeieeeee e 17.00
DISPOSItION PEIMILS.....ciiiiiiiiiiiiiiie e 12.00

Recorder’s Fee Schedule



